GINIER pring Plunger Component/ & 45 h 37 28 404

N Ao X
EZINST SR -K8 &
FRERH: TEATES G ZAREER, RTINS, TEATRARRAER. 1&
E
=
&
;J.’Ié
@1
|
230
-
| | 7
BR BhEE =
1%
z
FramitR =
|
K8 -J 6 -M4F -B3 230
FERRIBET MBx1 IR EEIE AL HIAE M4x0.7 %
® =m0
Gt @ : 2
S KB EERX | AL
K8 BEAFR J—E. [%]]
| @ 17 B3 M3x0.5 |
8 | 78 mm PISRLL @30
K FhEl 5% 6 6 B5 M5x0.8
10| 10 | =
15 15 fic
25 25 ﬁ
1=
230
|
puiTy
K&EiwO: @60
B mm
K8-] 1 -M4F-B3 K8-) O -M4F-B5 B8 &
i# : M3X0.5 i : #5x0.8 MBS = = /¥
BSMOBEE - X0 F2S |mmB | E@em EZ|O | D B
_ E K8-)6-M4F-B3 6 32 M8x1 M3x0.5 15 2
" T-' L ugx K8-J10-M4F-B3 10 64.8 = M8x1 M3x0.5 | 43 060
2 \ %S K8-J15-M4F-B3 15 69.8 | M8x1 M3x0.5 | 43 @1|25
_\\ r /ﬁﬂw A {2 K8-)25-M4F-B3 25 79 M8x1 M3x0.5 43
- - @ o , K8-K6-M4F-B3 6 32 M8x1 M3x0.5 15
STl %
= _ | K8-K10-M4F-B3 10 64 M8x1 M3x0.5 | 43
fZ % K8-K15-M4F-B3 15 69 M8x1 M3x0.5 | 43
Y @ K8-K25-M4F-B3 25 79 M8x1 M3x0.5 | 43
o e AL wx0.7/ K8-)6-M4F-B5 6 30 M8x1 M5x0.8 15
i K8-J10-M4F-B5 10 62.8 | M8x1 M5x0.8 | 43
BEEORE: WX07 K8-]15-M4F-B5 15 67.8 M8x1 M5x0.8 43
K8-K [] -M4F-B3 K8-K ] -M4F-BS K8-)25-M4F-B5 25 77 M8x1 M5x0.8 | 43
" wixos L L W08 K8-K6-M4F-B5 6 30 MBx1 M5x0.8 15
\ K8-K10-M4F-B5 10 62 M8x1 M5x0.8 | 43
K8-K15-M4F-B5 15 67 M8x1 M5x0.8 | 43
H12 | zsms. wa K8-K25-M4F-B5 25 77 M8x1 M5x0.8 | 43

wsrs Y / : EEZEOTTEN4 48 6) 68
LY \[
[Q n @ [\I IQ

-

|
Hﬁ—p:r

1

D
H
——

N
i

WA AR Max0.7
i s M4X0.7



